Page 1 of 2
Product Change Notification: SYST-03XJWE506
Date:
05-Dec-2024
Product Category:
Memory
Notification Subject:
Data Sheet - SST39SF010A/SST39SF020A/SST39SF040 - 1-Mbit/2-Mbit/4-Mbit (x8) Multi-Purpose Flash

partner program member listing
• Business of Microchip – Product selector and
ordering guides, the latest Microchip press
releases, a listing of seminars and events, listings
of Microchip sales offices, distributors and factory
representatives
PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION
SERVICE
Microchip’s product change notification service helps
keep customers current on Microchip products. Sub-
scribers will receive email notifications whenever there
are changes, updates, revisions or errata related to a
specified product family or development tool of interest.
To register, go to https://www.microchip.com/pcn and
follow the registration instructions.
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
Users of Microchip products can receive assistance
through several channels:
• Distributor or Representative
• Local Sales Office
• Embedded Solutions Engineer (ESE)
• Technical Support
Customers should contact their distributor, representa-
tive or ESE for support. Local sales offices are also
available to help customers. A listing of sales offices
and locations is included in this document.
Technical support is available through the website
at: https://www.microchip.com/support
SST39SF010A/SST39SF020A/SST39SF040
DS20005022E-page 32  2002-2024 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM
To order or obtain information, e.g., on pricing or delivery, refer to the factory or the listed sales office.
Valid Combinations for SST39SF010A(1)
SST39SF010A–55–4C–NHE SST39SF010A–55–4C–TU
SST39SF010A–70–4C–PHE
SST39SF010A–70–4C–NHE SST39SF010A–70–4C–TU
SST39SF010A–55–4I–NHE SST39SF010A–55–4I–TU
SST39SF010A–70–4I–NHE SST39SF010A–70–4I–TU
Valid Combinations for SST39SF020A(1)
SST39SF020A–55–4C–NHE SST39SF020A–55–4C–TU
SST39SF020A–70–4C–PHE
SST39SF020A–70–4C–NHE SST39SF020A–70–4C–TU
SST39SF020A–55–4I–NHE SST39SF020A–55–4I–TU
SST39SF020A–70–4I–NHE SST39SF020A–70–4I–TU
Valid Combinations for SST39SF040(1)
SST39SF040–55–4C–NHE SST39SF040–55–4C–TU
SST39SF040–70–4C–PHE
SST39SF040–70–4C–NHE SST39SF040–70–4C–TU
SST39SF040–55–4I–NHE SST39SF040–55–4I–TU
SST39SF040–70–4I–NHE SST39SF040–70–4I–TU
Note 1: For Tape and Reel, add “-T”.
Product Series
39 = Multi-Purpose Flash
SST   39 SF 010A - 70 - 4C - NHE - T
Voltage
S = 4.5V-5.5V
Device Density
040 = 4 Mbit
020 = 2 Mbit
010 = 1 Mbit
XX XX XXXX XX XX XXX  - X- - -
                               Version
               A = Version Letter
Read Access Speed
55 = 55 ns
70 = 70 ns
Temperature Range